
DFDS JERSEY ROUTE SAILING SCHEDULE
* The schedule times are based on BST for UK and Jersey Calls and on FST (French Summer time) for St. Malo Calls

13 March 3/28/2025 Friday
13 March 3/29/2025 Saturday
14 March 3/30/2025 Sunday
14 March 3/31/2025 Monday
14 April 4/1/2025 Tuesday
14 April 4/2/2025 Wednesday
14 April 4/3/2025 Thursday
14 April 4/4/2025 Friday
14 April 4/5/2025 Saturday
15 April 4/6/2025 Sunday
15 April 4/7/2025 Monday
15 April 4/8/2025 Tuesday
15 April 4/9/2025 Wednesday
15 April 4/10/2025 Thursday
15 April 4/11/2025 Friday
15 April 4/12/2025 Saturday
16 April 4/13/2025 Sunday
16 April 4/14/2025 Monday
16 April 4/15/2025 Tuesday
16 April 4/16/2025 Wednesday
16 April 4/17/2025 Thursday
16 April 4/18/2025 Friday
16 April 4/19/2025 Saturday
17 April 4/20/2025 Sunday
17 April 4/21/2025 Monday
17 April 4/22/2025 Tuesday
17 April 4/23/2025 Wednesday
17 April 4/24/2025 Thursday
17 April 4/25/2025 Friday
17 April 4/26/2025 Saturday
18 April 4/27/2025 Sunday
18 April 4/28/2025 Monday
18 April 4/29/2025 Tuesday
18 April 4/30/2025 Wednesday
18 May 5/1/2025 Thursday

7:45 12:20 13:20 17:50
7:45 12:20 13:20 17:50
7:45 12:20 13:20 17:50
7:45 12:20 13:20 17:50
7:45 12:20 13:20 17:50

12:00 16:30 17:30 22:00
12:00 16:30 17:30 22:00

9:30 17:30 19:30 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
10:00 19:00 21:00 7:00
11:00 19:00 21:00 7:00

8:00 16:00 20:00 6:00
9:00 17:00 20:30 6:30
10:30 18:30 21:00 7:00

10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00

10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
10:00 18:30 20:30 6:30
10:00 18:30 20:30 6:30
10:00 18:30 20:30 06:30
11:00 19:00 21:00 7:00
11:00 19:00 21:00 7:00
11:00 19:00 21:00 7:00
11:30 19:30 21:30 7:30

8:00 16:00 20:00 7:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 7:00

8:00 16:00 18:00 6:00
9:00 17:00 19:00 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
10:00 18:30 20:30 6:30
12:30 20:30 22:30 8:30
12:30 20:30 22:30 8:30
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DFDS JERSEY ROUTE SAILING SCHEDULE
* The schedule times are based on BST for UK and Jersey Calls and on FST (French Summer time) for St. Malo Calls

18 May 5/2/2025  Friday
18 May 5/3/2025  Saturday
19 May 5/4/2025  Sunday
19 May 5/5/2025  Monday
19 May 5/6/2025  Tuesday
19 May 5/7/2025  Wednesday
19 May 5/8/2025  Thursday
19 May 5/9/2025  Friday
19 May 5/10/2025  Saturday
20 May 5/11/2025  Sunday
20 May 5/12/2025  Monday
20 May 5/13/2025  Tuesday
20 May 5/14/2025  Wednesday
20 May 5/15/2025  Thursday
20 May 5/16/2025  Friday
20 May 5/17/2025  Saturday
21 May 5/18/2025  Sunday
21 May 5/19/2025  Monday
21 May 5/20/2025  Tuesday
21 May 5/21/2025  Wednesday
21 May 5/22/2025  Thursday
21 May 5/23/2025  Friday
21 May 5/24/2025  Saturday
22 May 5/25/2025  Sunday
22 May 5/26/2025  Monday
22 May 5/27/2025  Tuesday
22 May 5/28/2025  Wednesday
22 May 5/29/2025  Thursday
22 May 5/30/2025  Friday
22 May 5/31/2025  Saturday
23 June 6/1/2025  Sunday
23 June 6/2/2025  Monday
23 June 6/3/2025  Tuesday
23 June 6/4/2025  Wednesday
23 June 6/5/2025  Thursday

7:45 12:20 13:20 17:50
7:45 12:20 13:20 17:50
7:45 12:20 13:20 17:50
7:45 12:20 13:20 17:50
7:45 12:20 13:20 17:50
8:45 13:20 14:20 18:50

9:45 14:20 15:20 19:50
12:00 16:30 17:30 22:00
12:00 16:30 17:30 22:00

13:30 18:00 19:00 23:30

7:45 12:20 13:20 17:50
7:45 12:20 13:20 17:50

7:45 12:20 13:20 17:50

12:00 16:30 17:30 22:00
12:00 16:30 17:30 22:00
12:00 16:30 17:30 22:00
12:00 16:30 17:30 22:00

13:30 18:00 19:00 23:30

7:45 12:20 13:20 17:50
7:45 12:20 13:20 17:50

7:45 12:20 13:20 17:50

8:00 16:00 20:00 6:00
9:00 17:00 19:00 6:00

8:00 16:00 18:00 6:00
9:00 17:00 19:00 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
10:00 18:30 20:30 6:30
12:00 20:00 22:00 8:00
12:30 20:30 22:30 8:30

7:30 15:30 21:00 7:00

8:00 16:00 18:00 6:00
8:00 16:00 18:00 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
9:30 17:30 19:30 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
12:30 20:30 22:30 8:30
12:30 20:30 22:30 8:30

7:30 15:30 20:30 6:30
9:30 17:30 21:30 7:30

7:30 15:30 17:30 6:00
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DFDS JERSEY ROUTE SAILING SCHEDULE
* The schedule times are based on BST for UK and Jersey Calls and on FST (French Summer time) for St. Malo Calls

23 June 6/6/2025  Friday
23 June 6/7/2025  Saturday
24 June 6/8/2025  Sunday
24 June 6/9/2025  Monday
24 June 6/10/2025  Tuesday
24 June 6/11/2025  Wednesday
24 June 6/12/2025  Thursday
24 June 6/13/2025  Friday
24 June 6/14/2025  Saturday
25 June 6/15/2025  Sunday
25 June 6/16/2025  Monday
25 June 6/17/2025  Tuesday
25 June 6/18/2025  Wednesday
25 June 6/19/2025  Thursday
25 June 6/20/2025  Friday
25 June 6/21/2025  Saturday
26 June 6/22/2025  Sunday
26 June 6/23/2025  Monday
26 June 6/24/2025  Tuesday
26 June 6/25/2025  Wednesday
26 June 6/26/2025  Thursday
26 June 6/27/2025  Friday
26 June 6/28/2025  Saturday
27 June 6/29/2025  Sunday
27 June 6/30/2025  Monday
27 July 7/1/2025  Tuesday
27 July 7/2/2025  Wednesday
27 July 7/3/2025  Thursday
27 July 7/4/2025  Friday
27 July 7/5/2025  Saturday
28 July 7/6/2025  Sunday
28 July 7/7/2025  Monday
28 July 7/8/2025  Tuesday
28 July 7/9/2025  Wednesday
28 July 7/10/2025  Thursday

12:00 16:30 17:30 22:00
12:00 16:30 17:30 22:00

12:30 17:00 18:00 22:30

7:45 12:20 13:20 17:50
7:45 12:20 13:20 17:50

7:45 12:20 13:20 17:50
7:45 12:20 13:20 17:50

12:00 16:30 17:30 22:00
12:00 16:30 17:30 22:00

12:30 17:00 18:00 22:30

7:45 12:20 13:20 17:50
7:45 12:20 13:20 17:50

8:00 12:30 13:30 18:00

7:30 12:00 13:00 17:30
7:45 12:20 13:20 17:50
7:30 12:00 12:55 17:30

12:00 16:30 17:30 22:00

8:00 16:00 18:00 6:30
10:00 18:00 20:00 7:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 7:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00

12:30 20:30 22:30 9:30
12:30 21:00 23:00 10:00

7:00 15:00 17:00 6:00
8:00 15:30 17:30 6:30
8:30 16:30 18:30 7:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
11:00 19:00 21:00 7:00
12:00 20:00 22:00 8:00
12:30 21:00 23:00 9:00

12:30 20:30 22:30 8:30

7:30 15:30 21:00 7:00

7:30 15:30 17:30 6:00
8:00 16:00 18:00 6:00
8:00 16:00 18:00 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
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DFDS JERSEY ROUTE SAILING SCHEDULE
* The schedule times are based on BST for UK and Jersey Calls and on FST (French Summer time) for St. Malo Calls

28 July 7/11/2025  Friday
28 July 7/12/2025  Saturday
29 July 7/13/2025  Sunday
29 July 7/14/2025  Monday
29 July 7/15/2025  Tuesday
29 July 7/16/2025  Wednesday
29 July 7/17/2025  Thursday
29 July 7/18/2025  Friday
29 July 7/19/2025  Saturday
30 July 7/20/2025  Sunday
30 July 7/21/2025  Monday
30 July 7/22/2025  Tuesday
30 July 7/23/2025  Wednesday
30 July 7/24/2025  Thursday
30 July 7/25/2025  Friday
30 July 7/26/2025  Saturday
31 July 7/27/2025  Sunday
31 July 7/28/2025  Monday
31 July 7/29/2025  Tuesday
31 July 7/30/2025  Wednesday
31 July 7/31/2025  Thursday
31 Aug 8/1/2025  Friday
31 Aug 8/2/2025  Saturday
32 Aug 8/3/2025  Sunday
32 Aug 8/4/2025  Monday
32 Aug 8/5/2025  Tuesday
32 Aug 8/6/2025  Wednesday
32 Aug 8/7/2025  Thursday
32 Aug 8/8/2025  Friday
32 Aug 8/9/2025  Saturday
33 Aug 8/10/2025  Sunday
33 Aug 8/11/2025  Monday
33 Aug 8/12/2025  Tuesday
33 Aug 8/13/2025  Wednesday
33 Aug 8/14/2025  Thursday

12:00 16:30 17:30 22:00
7:30 12:00 13:00 17:30
7:30 12:00 13:00 17:30

8:00 12:20 13:20 17:50
8:00 12:20 13:20 17:50
7:45 12:20 13:20 17:50
7:45 12:20 13:20 17:50
7:45 12:20 13:20 17:50
8:45 13:20 14:20 18:50

12:00 16:30 17:30 22:00

12:00 16:30 17:30 22:00
7:45 12:20 13:20 17:50
7:45 12:20 13:20 17:50
7:00 11:30 12:20 16:50

8:00 12:30 13:30 18:00
8:00 12:30 13:30 18:00
8:00 12:30 13:30 18:00
7:45 12:20 13:20 17:50
8:00 12:30 13:30 18:00
8:00 12:30 13:30 18:00

12:00 16:30 17:30 22:00

12:00 16:30 17:30 22:00
12:00 16:30 17:30 22:00
12:00 16:30 17:30 22:00
7:30 12:00 13:00 17:30

7:45 12:20 13:20 17:50

10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
11:00 19:00 21:00 7:00
12:00 20:00 22:00 8:00

12:30 21:00 23:00 9:00

7:00 15:00 21:00 7:00

7:00 15:00 17:00 6:00
8:00 15:30 17:30 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
10:30 18:30 19:30 6:00
11:00 19:00 21:00 7:00
11:00 19:00 21:00 7:00
12:30 21:00 23:00 9:00
12:30 21:00 23:00 9:00

7:00 15:00 22:00 8:00

7:00 15:00 20:00 6:00
9:00 17:00 21:00 7:00

7:00 15:00 17:00 6:00
8:00 16:00 18:00 6:00
8:00 16:00 18:00 6:00
9:00 17:00 19:00 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
11:00 19:00 21:00 7:00
11:00 19:00 21:00 7:00
12:30 21:00 23:00 9:00
12:30 21:00 23:00 9:00
12:30 21:00 23:00 9:00

HSC - LEVANTE JET ROPAX - STENA VINGA
POOLE

DEPARTURE
JERSEY

ARRIVAL
JERSEY

DEPARTURE
POOLE

ARRIVAL
PORTSMOUTH
DEPARTURE

JERSEY
ARRIVAL

JERSEY
DEPARTURE

PORTSMOUTH
ARRIVALWeek Month Date Weekday



DFDS JERSEY ROUTE SAILING SCHEDULE
* The schedule times are based on BST for UK and Jersey Calls and on FST (French Summer time) for St. Malo Calls

33 Aug 8/15/2025  Friday
33 Aug 8/16/2025  Saturday
34 Aug 8/17/2025  Sunday
34 Aug 8/18/2025  Monday
34 Aug 8/19/2025  Tuesday
34 Aug 8/20/2025  Wednesday
34 Aug 8/21/2025  Thursday
34 Aug 8/22/2025  Friday
34 Aug 8/23/2025  Saturday
35 Aug 8/24/2025  Sunday
35 Aug 8/25/2025  Monday
35 Aug 8/26/2025  Tuesday
35 Aug 8/27/2025  Wednesday
35 Aug 8/28/2025  Thursday
35 Aug 8/29/2025  Friday
35 Aug 8/30/2025  Saturday
36 Aug 8/31/2025  Sunday
36 Sep 9/1/2025  Monday
36 Sep 9/2/2025  Tuesday
36 Sep 9/3/2025  Wednesday
36 Sep 9/4/2025  Thursday
36 Sep 9/5/2025  Friday
36 Sep 9/6/2025  Saturday
37 Sep 9/7/2025  Sunday
37 Sep 9/8/2025  Monday
37 Sep 9/9/2025  Tuesday
37 Sep 9/10/2025  Wednesday
37 Sep 9/11/2025  Thursday
37 Sep 9/12/2025  Friday
37 Sep 9/13/2025  Saturday
38 Sep 9/14/2025  Sunday
38 Sep 9/15/2025  Monday
38 Sep 9/16/2025  Tuesday
38 Sep 9/17/2025  Wednesday
38 Sep 9/18/2025  Thursday

7:30 12:00 13:00 17:30
7:45 12:20 13:20 17:50
8:00 12:30 13:30 18:00
8:00 12:30 13:30 18:00

12:00 16:30 17:30 22:00

12:00 16:30 17:30 22:00
12:00 16:30 17:30 22:00
12:00 16:30 17:30 22:00
7:30 12:00 13:00 17:30

7:30 12:00 13:00 17:30

7:30 12:00 13:00 17:30
7:45 12:20 13:20 17:50
7:45 12:20 13:20 17:50
8:00 12:30 13:30 18:00

8:00 12:30 13:30 18:00

10:00 14:30 15:30 20:00
12:00 16:30 17:30 22:00
12:00 16:30 17:30 22:00

7:30 12:00 13:00 17:30
7:30 12:00 13:00 17:30
7:30 12:00 13:00 17:30

12:30 21:00 23:00 9:00
13:00 21:30 23:30 9:30

7:00 15:00 17:00 6:00
8:00 16:00 18:00 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
11:00 19:00 21:00 7:00
11:00 19:00 21:00 7:00
12:30 21:00 23:00 9:00
12:30 21:00 23:00 9:00
12:30 21:00 23:00 9:00

7:00 15:00 19:30 6:00
8:00 15:30 21:00 7:00

7:30 15:30 20:00 6:00
8:00 16:00 18:00 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
11:00 19:00 21:00 7:00
11:00 19:00 21:00 7:00
11:00 19:00 21:00 7:00
11:00 19:00 21:00 7:00
12:30 21:00 23:00 9:00
12:30 21:00 23:00 9:00
12:30 21:00 23:00 9:00
12:30 21:00 23:00 9:00

7:30 15:30 20:00 6:00
8:00 16:00 18:00 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
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DFDS JERSEY ROUTE SAILING SCHEDULE
* The schedule times are based on BST for UK and Jersey Calls and on FST (French Summer time) for St. Malo Calls

38 Sep 9/19/2025  Friday
38 Sep 9/20/2025  Saturday
39 Sep 9/21/2025  Sunday
39 Sep 9/22/2025  Monday
39 Sep 9/23/2025  Tuesday
39 Sep 9/24/2025  Wednesday
39 Sep 9/25/2025  Thursday
39 Sep 9/26/2025  Friday
39 Sep 9/27/2025  Saturday
40 Sep 9/28/2025  Sunday
40 Sep 9/29/2025  Monday
40 Sep 9/30/2025  Tuesday

12:00 16:30 17:30 22:00
12:00 16:30 17:30 22:00
12:00 16:30 17:30 22:00

7:45 12:20 13:20 17:50
7:45 12:20 13:20 17:50
7:45 12:20 13:20 17:50

10:00 18:00 20:00 6:00
11:00 19:00 21:00 7:00
11:00 19:00 21:00 7:00
11:00 19:00 21:00 7:00
11:00 19:00 21:00 7:00
12:30 21:00 23:00 9:00
12:30 21:00 23:00 9:00
12:30 21:00 23:00 9:00
12:30 21:00 23:00 9:00

7:00 15:00 20:00 6:00
9:00 17:00 19:00 6:00
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